Relatério: 2020

Ano
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020

Documento

OUTUBRO

SETEMBRO

AGOSTO

JULHO

JUNHO

MAIO

ABRIL

MARCO

FEVEREIRO

JANEIRO

Total de itens neste periodo.
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Descricao/Resumo
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE
SAUDE

SAUDE

10



